
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,227,700

9,045,400

4,677,000

6,329,600

3,810,500

334,880

8,261,000

8,087,700

5,018,500

5,798,500

3,714,000

2,490,000

11,879,600

9,561,250

8,112,000

7,613,000

5,172,000

3,706,000

2,402,000

9,742,800

7,410,300

4,666,000

5,504,500

1,934,000

2,184,000

10,084,700

寄付金納入明細表

22,265,500

31,703,904

6,455,448

9,488,500

3,733,000

279,000

15,960,000

26,525,000

18,279,825

28,174,854

8,524,000

7,798,000

18,229,000

45,460,000

28,989,058

15,141,215

12,780,000

6,853,495

2,960,000

31,345,030

10,854,786

12,630,000

15,310,500

3,509,000

1,980,000

23,387,870

特別寄付金 合計

市川

市川東

市川南

浦安

市川シビック

浦安ベイ

船橋

船橋西

鎌ヶ谷

船橋東

船橋南

船橋みなと

千葉

新千葉

千葉西

千葉中央

千葉幕張

千葉東

千葉若潮

千葉南

市原

千葉港

市原中央

千葉北

千葉緑

木更津

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,680

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,200

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

10,000

4,000

78,000

82,000

32,000

105,000

0

0

60,000

105,000

58,000

70,000

0

34,000

132,000

0

118,000

74,000

70,000

0

60,000

105,000

82,000

42,000

94,000

42,000

50,000

54,000

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

390,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

94,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

普通

78,000

82,000

232,000

105,000

0

0

60,000

105,000

448,000

70,000

100,000

34,000

132,000

0

118,000

174,000

70,000

94,000

60,000

105,000

82,000

142,000

94,000

42,000

50,000

54,000

30,493,200

40,749,304

11,132,448

15,818,100

7,543,500

613,880

24,221,000

34,612,700

23,298,325

33,973,354

12,238,000

10,288,000

30,108,600

55,021,250

37,101,058

22,754,215

17,952,000

10,559,495

5,362,000

41,087,830

18,265,086

17,296,000

20,815,000

5,443,000

4,164,000

33,472,570
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

3,485,450

4,451,900

4,656,100

8,556,650

8,855,000

4,410,750

2,402,000

14,635,950

6,057,500

6,510,820

4,868,250

3,684,250

3,095,500

10,625,100

7,057,550

4,990,300

3,077,800

5,986,950

5,878,500

2,858,000

2,048,000

2,351,000

9,056,700

7,682,630

6,849,700

8,238,250

寄付金納入明細表

6,022,900

3,872,400

4,247,000

21,655,000

9,560,000

2,396,351

4,493,000

30,805,000

4,660,650

9,951,200

4,418,924

4,582,000

11,460,000

8,094,000

17,471,950

4,361,000

1,112,201

13,876,000

9,815,187

2,646,000

3,500,000

514,400

20,112,880

6,967,000

12,600,000

14,798,000

特別寄付金 合計

上総

富津

富津中央

木更津東

君津

袖ヶ浦

富津シティ

館山

鴨川

勝浦

千倉

鋸南

館山ベイ

茂原

東金

大原

大多喜

成田空港南

茂原東

茂原中央

大網

東金ビュー

銚子

旭

八日市場

銚子東

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

0

4,000

4,000

8,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

0

60,000

52,000

84,000

172,000

46,000

0

140,000

0

0

0

28,000

40,000

128,000

0

24,000

12,000

74,000

44,000

26,000

60,000

0

88,000

86,000

0

78,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

普通

0

60,000

52,000

84,000

172,000

46,000

0

140,000

0

0

0

28,000

40,000

128,000

0

24,000

12,000

74,000

44,000

26,000

60,000

0

188,000

86,000

0

78,000

9,508,350

8,324,300

8,903,100

30,211,650

18,415,000

6,807,101

6,895,000

45,440,950

10,718,150

16,462,020

9,287,174

8,266,250

14,555,500

18,719,100

24,529,500

9,351,300

4,190,001

19,862,950

15,693,687

5,504,000

5,548,000

2,865,400

29,169,580

14,649,630

19,449,700

23,036,250
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

9,225,300

4,200,550

6,389,150

1,976,000

8,853,350

7,410,850

5,683,500

3,746,000

3,912,000

4,299,300

8,444,750

5,807,950

6,575,500

3,892,000

4,805,500

7,424,650

8,732,420

4,964,900

4,309,650

4,198,500

4,643,000

1,517,000

7,772,500

7,786,750

5,952,000

5,432,000

寄付金納入明細表

13,401,017

2,265,000

3,153,912

6,696,945

54,604,761

20,067,370

9,781,700

8,622,000

6,442,000

39,250,000

17,389,046

12,736,000

15,320,702

9,644,110

11,700,000

25,873,166

22,575,843

7,913,203

8,237,100

21,801,000

19,628,200

986,168

34,230,000

32,633,500

22,549,000

15,395,179

特別寄付金 合計

佐原

多古

小見川

佐原香取

成田

八街

印西

白井

富里

成田ｺｽﾓﾎﾟﾘﾀﾝ

柏

我孫子

柏西

柏東

柏南

習志野

八千代

佐倉

八千代中央

四街道

習志野中央

佐倉中央

松戸

松戸東

松戸北

松戸中央

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

1,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

94,000

28,000

0

0

122,000

62,000

0

46,000

54,000

136,000

102,000

0

124,000

58,000

82,500

54,000

0

36,000

56,000

46,000

0

38,000

114,000

92,000

74,000

78,000

40,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

1,300,000

0

0

0

0

0

500,000

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

100,000

0

0

普通

134,000

28,000

0

0

222,000

62,000

0

46,000

54,000

1,436,000

102,000

0

124,000

58,000

82,500

554,000

0

36,000

56,000

46,000

100,000

38,000

114,000

192,000

74,000

78,000

22,626,317

6,465,550

9,543,062

8,672,945

63,458,111

27,478,220

15,465,200

12,368,000

10,354,000

43,549,300

25,833,796

18,543,950

21,896,202

13,536,110

16,505,500

33,297,816

31,308,263

12,878,103

12,546,750

25,999,500

24,271,200

2,503,168

42,002,500

40,420,250

28,501,000

20,827,179
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

3,676,000

9,849,000

5,496,250

8,187,500

3,454,000

4,064,000

4,219,000

495,038,350

寄付金納入明細表

10,974,000

14,074,000

9,505,069

16,253,000

6,428,000

9,500,000

17,675,105

1,169,916,124

特別寄付金 合計

松戸西

野田

流山

野田東

流山中央

野田セントラル

2790その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

0

60,000

116,000

32,000

64,000

44,000

60,000

0

4,661,500

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

3,424,000

普通

260,000

116,000

32,000

64,000

44,000

60,000

0

8,085,500

14,650,000

23,923,000

15,001,319

24,440,500

9,882,000

13,564,000

21,894,105

1,664,954,474
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